
The NWFSC is located at 2725 Montlake Blvd E (Seattle), which is right next to the Seattle Yacht
Club, just south of  the Montlake Bridge, on the west side of  Montlake Blvd

THE NORTHWEST FISHERIES SCIENCE CENTER AND THE CENTER FOR WATER AND WATERSHED STUDIES PRESENTS:

Monday, September 08, 11:00 AM....................................................Daniel Simberloff
Thursday, September 25, 11:00 AM .................................................Tony Smith
Thursday, October 02, 11:00 AM ......................................................Carl Walters
Thursday, October 09, 11:00 AM ......................................................Peter Sale
Thursday, October 16, 11:00 AM ......................................................Andy Rosenberg
Thursday, October 23, 11:00 AM ......................................................James Allen
Thursday, October 30, 11:00 AM ......................................................Mary Ruckelshaus
Thursday, November 06, 11:00 AM...................................................Ted Grosholz
Thursday, November 20, 11:00 AM...................................................Shelley Arnott
Thursday, December 04, 11:00 AM...................................................Jason Podrabsky
Thursday, December 11, 11:00 AM...................................................Katie Peichel
Thursday, December 18, 11:00 AM...................................................Bob Paine

Fall 2003
Monster

Seminar JAM
Schedule

Thursday, October 23th - 11:00 A.M.

Demersal Fishes of the Southern
California Shelf and Upper Slope:
Populations, Communities, and
Responses to Environmental Changes

Dr. James Allen
Southern California Coastal Water Research Project


